S?hmer

Group
1D # St#
0C22138612 22
NP22162252 15
0C22192037 7
0C22180845 4
0C22187715 37
NP22142910 25
AR22131565 35
0C22192037 7
0C22121745 59

Costa Mesa Open House List from Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893

St Name City
Scenic Bluff NC
Tide Watch NC
Stone Pine DR NC
Telescope NC
Marisol NC
Lucania DR NC
Silver Pine DR NC
Stone Pine DR NC
Chandon NC

Ar
CR

CR
N26
N26
N26
N26
N26
N26
N26

List Price
$11,500,000

$16,500,000
$4,398,000
$7,488,000
$3,188,800
$1,995,000
$4,700,000
$4,398,000

T

+

Open House Type SLC

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

$1,999,000 § Public

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Date
09/03/2022

09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022

SchwierGroupRealEstate.com - Experience Matters

Start End

:00PM4:00PVM
12:

00PM5:00PV

1:30PM4:30PVM
1:00PM5:00PVM
1:00PM5:00PVM

12:

00PM4:00PV

1:00PM5:00PV
1:30PM4:30PV
1:00PM4:00PV

1 ) i 0

0 9090909909909



