

## Costa Mesa Open House List from Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
<a href="#">OC22138612</a>	22	Scenic Bluff	NC	CR	\$11,500,000	↑ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
<a href="#">NP22162252</a>	15	Tide Watch	NC	CR	\$16,500,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	5:00PM		
<a href="#">OC22192037</a>	7	Stone Pine DR	NC	N26	\$4,398,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:30PM	4:30PM		
<a href="#">OC22180845</a>	4	Telescope	NC	N26	\$7,488,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
<a href="#">OC22187715</a>	37	Marisol	NC	N26	\$3,188,800	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
<a href="#">NP22142910</a>	25	Lucania DR	NC	N26	\$1,995,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
<a href="#">AR22131565</a>	35	Silver Pine DR	NC	N26	\$4,700,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
<a href="#">OC22192037</a>	7	Stone Pine DR	NC	N26	\$4,398,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:30PM	4:30PM		
<a href="#">OC22121745</a>	59	Chandon	NC	N26	\$1,999,000	↓ Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		